Datasheet
HSDP Series
High-Speed Differential Probes
with Universal BNC Interface
up to >4GHz, ±42V, 7.5m
Preliminary
AFallon
Logo & Website

HSDP Series Datasheet
10
Ordering Information
A power supply with remote control capabilities or a battery pack for portable use are required and
optional. The standard accessories are listed in Step 3.
Step 1: Select Probe
Order No. Item
HSDP4010 Differential probe 4GHz, ±8V differential, ±60V common mode, 10:1,
   low noise, 1.3m, including set of standard accessories
HSDP2010 Differential probe 2GHz, ±8V differential, ±60V common mode, 10:1,
   low noise, 1.3m, including set of standard accessories
HSDP2010L Differential probe 1.8GHz, ±8V differential, ±60V common mode, 10:1,
   low noise, 7.5m, including set of standard accessories
HSDP2025 Differential probe 2GHz, ±20V differential, ±60V common mode, 25:1,
   low noise, 1.3m, including set of standard accessories
HSDP2025L Differential probe 1.8GHz, ±20V differential, ±60V common mode, 25:1,
   low noise, 7.5m, including set of standard accessories
HSDP2050 Differential probe 2GHz, ±42V differential, ±60V common mode, 50:1,
   low noise, 1.3m, including set of standard accessories
HSDP2050M Differential probe 1.8GHz, ±42V differential, ±60V common mode, 50:1,
   low noise, 3.5m, including set of standard accessories
HSDP2050L Differential probe 1.8GHz, ±42V differential, ±60V common mode, 50:1,
   low noise, 7.5m, including set of standard accessories
Step 2: Select Power Supply
The power supply pin assignment is different from other power supplies. Use only original
PMK power supplies with PMK probes.